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2016 Middle Border Conference Championships
October 13th, 2016
Osceola Intermediate School - Osceola, WI
Osceola High School

========== MEN'S VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

1 6 Matt Schultz

2 8 MWright Evan

3 10 Ryan Rogers

4 16 3Justin Vorndran
5 19 Coby Heimbach

6 ( 29) Josh Schultz

7 ( 38) Zach Solsrud

2. 81 New Richmond (

1 1 Dylan Wachter
2 9 Hayden Bradbury
3 22 Jackson Pearson
4 24 Max Fore

5 25 Landon Carney

6 ( 26) Mengcha Moua

7 ( 27) Cole Eastep

3. 86 St. Croix Central (

1 4 Micheal Sauer

2 12 Will Spitzmueller
3 15 Erik Collins

4 20 Derek Rock

5 35 Spencer Goodwin

6 ( 39) Riley Hackbarth

7 ( 51) Kelton Rozeboom

4, 88 Prescott (

1 2 Phillip Pena

2 5 Cody Hauenstein
3 11 Dylan Rieken

4 33 Tristan Winkler
5 37 Blaise Schnorr
6 ( 43) Logan Severson
7 ( 47) Ben Barksdale

1 3 Jude Ingham

2 13 Elias Boe-Parish
3 14 Ryan Heiss

4 28 Noah Zinn

5 44 Andrew Carlson

6 ( 49) Henry Budke

7 ( 52) Dylan 3Johnson

6. 104 Ellsworth (

1 7 Mylon Anderson

2 17 Patrick Harrington
3 18 Charlie Stuhl

4 30 Kyle Perkins
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19:36
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5 32 Jonah Vogel SO 19:43
6 ( 34) Matthew Williams SO 19:45
7 ( 55) Jordan Schlichting SO 22:52
7. 189 Baldwin-Woodville ( 20:08 1:40:40 1:46)
1 21 Nimes Gonapeenuwal SR 19:04
2 36 Christopher Wangen JR 19:45
3 41 Mason Hanson FR 20:13
4 45 Jared Lantz SO 20:48
5 46 Riley Gough FR 20:50
6 ( 48) Tyson Ferrick SR 21:09
7 ( 50) Gavin Nichols FR 21:17
8. 189 Somerset ( 20:15 1:41:11 2:51)
1 23 Seth Erickson JR 19:06
2 31 Tanner Getschel SR 19:37
3 40 Tyler Hantsbarger FR 20:10
4 42 Alex DeGeest FR 20:21
5 53 Jacob Crotty JR 21:57
6 ( 54) Sam Koeller SO 22:25
7 ( 56) Konrad Gessl SO 23:08
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2016 Middle Border Conference Championships

2016 Middle Border Conference Championships
October 13th, 2016

Osceola Intermediate School - Osceola, WI
Osceola High School

*kkkkkkkkk M E N IS VARS ITY RAC E *kkkkkkkkk

Name

Dylan Wachter
Phillip Pena

Jude Ingham
Micheal Sauer
Cody Hauenstein
Matt Schultz
Mylon Anderson
Wright Evan
Hayden Bradbury
Ryan Rogers
Dylan Rieken
Will Spitzmueller
Elias Boe-Parish
Ryan Heiss

Erik Collins
Justin Vorndran
Patrick Harrington
Charlie Stuhl
Coby Heimbach
Derek Rock
Nimes Gonapeenuwal
Jackson Pearson
Seth Erickson
Max Fore

Landon Carney
Mengcha Moua
Cole Eastep
Noah Zinn

Josh Schultz
Kyle Perkins
Tanner Getschel
Jonah Vogel
Tristan Winkler
Matthew Williams
Spencer Goodwin
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Year
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School

New Richmond
Prescott

Amery

St. Croix Central
Prescott
Osceola
Ellsworth
Osceola

New Richmond
Osceola
Prescott

St. Croix Central
Amery

Amery

St. Croix Central
Osceola
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Osceola

St. Croix Central
Baldwin-Woodville
New Richmond
Somerset

New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
Amery

Osceola
Ellsworth
Somerset
Ellsworth
Prescott
Ellsworth

St. Croix Central

Time

17:33.22
17:36.55
17:54.96
18:06.63
18:08.91
18:09.26
18:12.18
18:12.31
18:13.51
18:27.68
18:29.91
18:31.33
18:32.45
18:42.46
18:46.33
18:49.29
18:57.01
18:57.49
18:58.26
18:58.26
19:03.28
19:03.37
19:05.48
19:05.64
19:06.43
19:07.92
19:21.38
19:21.52
19:23.54
19:35.04
19:36.84
19:42.01
19:42.66
19:44.23
19:44.80

Pace
5:39
5:41
5:46
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:57
5:58
5:58
5:59
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:19
6:19
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
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Blaise Schnorr
Zach Solsrud
Riley Hackbarth
Tyler Hantsbarger
Mason Hanson
Alex Degeest
Logan Severson
Andrew Carlson
Jared Lantz
Riley Gough
Ben Barksdale
Tyson Ferrick
Henry Budke
Gavin Nichols

2016 Middle Border Conference Championships
Christopher Wangen
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JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
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FR
SO
FR
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FR
FR

Baldwin-Woodville
Prescott

Osceola

St. Croix Central
Somerset
Baldwin-Woodville
Somerset
Prescott

Amery
Baldwin-Woodville
Baldwin-Woodville
Prescott
Baldwin-Woodville
Amery
Baldwin-Woodville

19:44.94
19:49.40
19:53.74
20:01.18
20:09.92
20:12.40
20:20.75
20:30.26
20:37.25
20:47.76
20:49.46
21:01.41
21:08.66
21:08.97
21:16.43

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56

TmPI
51
52
53
54
55
56

2016 Middle Border Conference Championships
October 13th, 2016
Osceola Intermediate School - Osceola, WI
Osceola High School
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Name

Kelton Rozeboom
Dylan Johnson
Jacob Crotty

Sam Koeller
Jordan Schlichting
Konrad Gessl

Year

SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO

School Time Pace
St. Croix Central  21:17.61 6:52
Amery 21:25.89 6:54
Somerset 21:56.10 7:04
Somerset 22:24.24 7:13
Ellsworth 22:51.49 7:22
Somerset 23:07.37 7:27

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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6:49
6:49
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